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Area Calculations Summary

NB.6'

Living Area

First Floor

Second Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area

Patio

Porch

2 Car Garage

Wood Deck

2202.36 Sq ft

917.4 Sq ft

3120 Sq ft

265.26 Sq ft
194.94 Sq ft
501.6 Sq ft

431.88 Sq ft

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode, inc. 1-800-alamode
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Second Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):

Non-living Area
Patio

Porch

2 Car Garage

Wood Deck

Area Calculations Summary

Calculation Details
2202.36 Sq ft

917.4 Sq ft

3120 Sq ft

265.26 Sq ft

194.94 Sq ft

501.6 Sq ft

431.88 Sq ft

7.8x1
34.8 x 22.8

0.5%x24x23 =

05%x23x24 =

5.4 %23
35.4 x 35.5
9.3 x 13.6

12 x 19.21
12.2 x 6.9
28 x 4.19

31.5x 2.3
35.3x 2.2
419 x 8

35.4 x 5.7
2.3 %235
0.5%x23x24
23x1.7
0.5%x23x24

21.8 x 8.3
1x17
1x12.3
22.8 x 22

35.4 x 12.2

201.78
54.05
2.76
3.91
2.76

180.94
1.7
12.3
501.6

431.88

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode, inc. 1-800-alamode
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